Boesch SUNSKI 625

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Material

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite

Tiefgang
Verdrangung
zugel. Personenzahl
Antrieb
Motorleistung
Treibstofftank

Motorboot
Boesch
SUNSKI 625
Holz
6.25m
6.70 m

2.15m

0.54m

1’300 kg

C-6

Benzinmotor V-8 5.7 |
239 kW /320 PS

100 |

30.01.2026 18:46

PRO NAUTIK AG Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Umbauten Neubauten Elektronik Motoren Winterlager Transporte
Friedrichshafnerstrasse 50 CH -8590 Romanshorn  Tel. 071466 1414 Fax071466 1410 info@pro-nautik.ch www.pro-nautik.ch



