

Boesch SUNSKI 625

Kategorie	Motorboot
Hersteller	Boesch
Modell	SUNSKI 625
Material	Holz
Länge	6.25 m
Gesamtlänge inkl.	6.70 m
Badeplattform	
Breite	2.15 m
Tiefgang	0.54 m
Verdrängung	1'300 kg
zugel. Personenzahl	C-6
Antrieb	Benzinmotor V-8 5.7 l
Motorleistung	239 kW / 320 PS
Treibstofftank	100 l



30.01.2026 18:46